Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:38.29
4:40.14
4:43.28
4:45.26
4:48.40
4:53.59
4:53.68
4:57.76
5:01.20
5:04.75
5:07.30
5:09.25
5:18.86
5:23.57
5:24.15
5:42.93
5:42.93

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:40.14
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4:43.28
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4:45.26

4:48.40
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Date

25/02/18
03/06/21
18/11/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
08/07/17
28/02/16
02/07/16
16/10/16
13/11/16
21/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
15/02/15
01/03/15
17/11/14
22/11/14

Date

03/06/21
25/02/18
18/11/17
08/07/17
02/04/17
26/02/17

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Biddulph

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Staffordshire ASA Championships

16th Biddulph Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
15th Biddulph Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016
Biddulph Club Championships

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Biddulph Club Championships

Biddulph Club Championships

Meet
Biddulph
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
16th Biddulph Open Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Venue

Stafford
Biddulph Valley
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Stockport
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stoke-on-Trent
Biddulph
Biddulph

Venue

Biddulph Valley
Stafford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent

Stafford
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Club Swam Under

Biddulph

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Club Swam Under

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
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5:04.75 337 H 13/11/16  Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph Biddulph 4
5:01.20 349 H 16/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Biddulph 3
4:57.76 362 H 02/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Biddulph 3
4:53.68 377 H 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Biddulph 2
5:07.30 329 H 211115 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport 2
5:09.25 323 H 07/11/15 Biddulph ASC Club Championships Biddulph 4
5:18.86 294 H 18/10/15  North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
5:24.15 280 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent 3
5:23.57 282 H 15/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford 2
5:42.93 237 F 22/11/14 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph 4
5:42.93 237 F 17/11/14 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph 4
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