Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.29	443	Н	25/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
4:40.14	434	Н	03/06/21	Biddulph	Biddulph Valley		0
4:43.28	420	Н	18/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
4:45.26	411	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Biddulph	3
4:48.40	398	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
4:53.59	377	Н	08/07/17	16th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
4:53.68	377	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
4:57.76	362	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
5:01.20	349	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
5:04.75	337	Н	13/11/16	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
5:07.30	329	Н	21/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
5:09.25	323	Н	07/11/15	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph		4
5:18.86	294	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
5:23.57	282	Н	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
5:24.15	280	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
5:42.93	237	F	17/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4
5:42.93	237	F	22/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:40.14	434	Н	03/06/21	Biddulph	Biddulph Valley		0
4:38.29	443	Н	25/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph	2
4:43.28	420	Н	18/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
4:53.59	377	Н	08/07/17	16th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
4:45.26	411	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Biddulph	3
4:48.40 Copyright 202	398 4	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Biddulph Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							-
5:04.75	337	Н	13/11/16	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph	Biddulph	4
5:01.20	349	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Biddulph	3
4:57.76	362	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Biddulph	3
4:53.68	377	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Biddulph	2
5:07.30	329	Н	21/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
5:09.25	323	Н	07/11/15	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph		4
5:18.86	294	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
5:24.15	280	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
5:23.57	282	Н	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
5:42.93	237	F	22/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4
5:42.93	237	F	17/11/14	Biddulph Club Championships	Biddulph		4

Page 2 / 2